

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).28615-28616/2012

RAM SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIR.RURAL DEVT.& PANCHAYATS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents. It is seen that in the application for impleadment process fee is deficit. The applicant is directed to cure the defects within four weeks.
List the matter on 11.3.2013.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|