

B

ITEM NO.49

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28615-28616/2012

RAM SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIR.RURAL DEVT.& PANCHAYATS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Impleading Petition is still defective. Petitioner is granted four more weeks time as a last chance for curing the defects. Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps against all unserved respondents within four weeks as a last chance.

List the matter on 23.09.2013.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|

SB