

â

ITEM NO.7[CHAMBER]

IN COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 2-3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).28615-28616/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2012 in CWP No. 19874/2009 and
Order dated 27/01/2012 in RA NO. 2/2012 in CWP NO. 19874/2009 of the HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA AT CHNDIGARH)

RAM SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIR.RURAL DEVT.& PANCHAYATS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date: 24/01/2014 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

For Impleader(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| Place the applications for impleadment along with the Special Leave Petitions. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] |

| [SURESH KUMAR VERMA] |

| COURT MASTER |

| COURT MASTER |