

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 28615-28616/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/11/2011 in
CWP No. 19874/2009 and order dated 27/01/2012 in RA No. 2/2012 in CWP
No. 19874/2009 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at
Chandigarh)

RAM SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIR.RURAL DEVT.& PANCHAYATS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for impleadment and interim relief and office
report)

Date : 11/05/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, A.O.R.

For Applicant (s)

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On an oral request made by the parties, the
matter stands adjourned for two weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

[SHARDA KAPOOR]

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Kalyani Gupta
Date: 2015.05.14
09:40:31 IST
Reason: