

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 8339-8340/2017

RAM SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIR.RURAL DEVT.& PANCHAYATS . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-01-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 to 4 are duly represented.

Service on respondent no.5 is complete but no one has
entered appearance.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
22.01.2018

hj